PacnvcaHune OBVXeHUS NPUropoHbIX Noesaos Ha YOV VYV VYV V0V 00O

CTaHumsa MaxoBaTHA

OT CTaHuun YycoBckas

Neo noe3pa CoobLieHue
6161 YycoBckas — Kusen
6165 YycoBckas — Kusen

Ha CTaHUWO YyCcoBCKa4

Nec noe3pa CoobLieHue
6168 Knsen — Yycosckas
6162 Knsen — Yycosckas

Bpems
npuobITUA

09:18
07:18

18:42
16:42

Bpems
npuobITUA

08:58
06:58

15:38
13:38

Bpems

oTnpaBJieHus

09:19
07:19

18:43
16:43

Bpems

oTnpaBJieHus

08:59
06:59

15:39
13:39

I HU KypCUpOBaHUSA

exeangHeBHO

exeangHeBHO

I HU KypCUpOBaHUSA

exeangHeBHO

exeangHeBHO


https://ppk59.ru/trains/6161_0_9607473_g24_4
https://ppk59.ru/trains/6165_0_9607473_g24_4
https://ppk59.ru/trains/6168_0_9607463_g24_4
https://ppk59.ru/trains/6162_0_9607463_g24_4

